Ultra-Thin Selectable CCT LED Downlight
DLSxD Series Project
Date Type
Rev V1 Date: 12/02/2020
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

[120 VAC]
6 [6 in.] 12 [12 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: DLS4D-SW5A9-120V
Application
Easily installs in new construction or remodels. These are perfectly suited
for offices, hospitality areas, retail locations, kitchens, and anywhere else
a downlight style solution is required.
Warranty
Five (5) year warranty
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are ETL Listed in compliance
with UL 1598 (IFAM) and are IP44 rated
for damp environments.
Available Models1
	□ DLS4D-SW5A9-120V
□ DLS6D-SW5A12-120V
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
120 VAC
Voltage 5-Year
Warranty
1–10 V
Dimming90+
CRISelectable
CCT
DLS6D-SW5A12-120V
Dimensional Drawing
A
B
3.5 in.
(89 mm)
4.8 in.
(122 mm)
Ø 0.3 in.
(7.6 mm)
0.35 in.
(8.9 mm) 1.4 in.
(35 mm)
3.5 in.
(89 mm)
1/2” trade size
conduit knockout
3.5 in.
(89 mm)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model DLS4D-SW5A9-120V DLS6D-SW5A12-120V
Lumen 540–585 lm 820–900 lm
Voltage 120 VAC
Wattage 9 W 12 W
Current Draw 75 mA 100 mA
Efficacy 60–65 lm/W 68–75 lm/W
Color Temperature selectable (2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K)
Beam Angle 110°
CRI 90+
Dimming 1–10 V
IP Rating IP44
Ambient Operating
Temperature
14°–104° F (-10°–40° C)
Product Weight
light: 0.3 lb (128 g)
driver box: 0.34 lb (154 g)
light: 0.5 lb (227 g)
driver box: 0.34 lb (154 g)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Model A B Cutout Size
DLS4D-SW5A9-120V
 0.8 in.
(21 mm)
 4.8 in.